

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 685 OF 2005

U.P. LAND DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHD. KHURSHEED ANWAR & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 18/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD  
(Vacation Bench)

For Appellant(s) Mr.M.S. Ganesh, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.S.K. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal,Adv.  
Mr.Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Phoolan Wati Arora ]  
Court Master